
Living Space Informa�on
LS SKU: 323013

LS product name: CHELSEY LIFT-TOP COFFEE TABLE WITH STORAGE
Vendor model #: LSPHVN23001 

Vendor collec�on: CHELSEY

Vendor Informa�on

Vendor name:                                                  TLC

Vendor code:                                           LSF2301025

CODE DESCRIPTION SHIPS IN 48 HRS QUANTITY PRICING NOTE
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Table Top

Legs

Bottom Shelf
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NO
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1

4

1

PART #

Table Top

Legs

Bottom Shelf

CODE DESCRIPTION SHIPS IN 48 HRS QUANTITY PRICING NOTE
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NO
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12

12

HARDWARE

*1

*4

*1

1001

1101

1301

Table Top

Legs

Bottom Shelf

*12

*1

2550

5013

5016

7777

2550

5013

5016

7777

*12
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Bolt

Lock Washer

Flat Washer

Allen Key

Bolt

Lock Washer

Flat Washer

Allen Key NO 1

(Ø1/4"x 50MM)

(Ø5/16"x 13MM)

(Ø5/16"x 16MM)

Allen Key

STEP 1:

STEP 2:

STEP 3:
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CAUTION: Item is heavy. Assembly should
be performed by two people.
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